

每月營業額(自結數)

單位：仟元

年度	合併營收	累計營收	年度	合併營收	累計營收
108/01	375,047	375,047	109/01	224,620	224,620
108/02	339,661	714,708	109/02	206,381	431,001
108/03	404,362	1,119,070	109/03	336,387	767,388
108/04	434,928	1,553,998	109/04	293,200	1,060,588
108/05	399,442	1,953,439	109/05	268,926	1,329,514
108/06	450,167	2,403,606	109/06	339,563	1,669,077
108/07	344,533	2,748,140	109/07	348,974	2,018,051
108/08	332,380	3,080,520	109/08	312,561	2,330,612
108/09	292,325	3,372,844	109/09	419,251	2,749,863
108/10	285,261	3,658,106	109/10	329,218	3,079,081
108/11	351,923	4,010,028	109/11	425,652	3,504,733
108/12	434,249	4,444,278	109/12	581,074	4,085,807
	4,444,278			4,085,807	

二年度合併營業收入比較表

